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Title

Q58. Country of birth

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

INLINE SELECTION

Frequency

  of Q58. Country of birth

Q58. Country of birth Counts % Cumul %
Africa     1 0.06% 0.06%

Other Latin or North Amercian countries     5 0.28% 0.34%

Antigua and Barbuda    1 350 74.24% 74.58%

Other Caribbean countries     16 0.90% 75.48%

Canada     8 0.45% 75.93%

Other Asian countries     1 0.06% 75.99%

Other European countries     2 0.11% 76.10%

Dominica     36 1.97% 78.07%

Dominican Republic     22 1.18% 79.26%

Guyana     126 6.93% 86.19%

Jamaica     38 2.09% 88.28%

Monsterrat     5 0.28% 88.56%

St. Kitts and Nevis     10 0.56% 89.12%

St. Lucia     2 0.11% 89.23%

St. Vincent and the Grenadines     14 0.79% 90.02%

Trinidad and Tobago     4 0.23% 90.25%

United Kingdom     14 0.79% 91.04%

USA     78 4.28% 95.32%

USVI United States Virgin Islands     10 0.56% 95.89%

Not Stated     75 4.11% 100.00%

Total    1 818 100.00% 100.00%

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 2011
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